www.4nb.com.ua / tel: (+380-44) 227-52-62, 587-94-99
B2006-5006-O (1/3) A4(210 X 297) A4(210 X 297)
SPEC. NUMBER
S864-5051
PRODUCT GROUP
TFT-LCD
REV.
0

X X X XX X X1 0 0X X X XX X
2 3 4 5 6 7
Type designation
No 1. Control Number
No 2. Rank / Grade
No 3. Line classification (BOE OT:A/BC)
No 4. Year (05 : 2005, 06: 2006, …)
www.4nb.com.ua / tel: (+380-44) 227-52-62, 587-94-99
B2006-5006-O (3/3) A4(210 X 297)
PRODUCT GROUP REV ISSUE DATE
TFT LCD PRODUCT 0 2009.08.05
SPEC. NUMBER
S864-5051
SPEC TITLE
HT101WSB-101 Product Specification PAGE
OF 34
Classification No Change 1st Revision 2nd Revision … 9th Revision …
SST(WS) X00 X01 X02 … A09 …
PT(ES) X10 X11 X12 … A19 …
ST(CS) X20 X21 X22 … A29 …
XB(MP) A00 A01 A02 … A09 …
Stage Revision code list
27
(3) Box label
Label Size: 110 mm (L) × 56 mm (W)
Contents
Model: HT101WSB-101
Q`ty: Module Q`ty in one box
Serial No.: Box Serial No. See next figure for detail description.
Date: Packing Date
Internal use of Product
0000000000000 200X.X.XX
38HT101WSB-101
00 0 0 00 0 0000 000000
Type  Grade  Line  Year  Month  Internal use   Serial No
www.4nb.com.ua / tel: (+380-44) 227-52-62, 587-94-99
B2006-5006-O (3/3) A4(210 X 297)
PRODUCT GROUP REV ISSUE DATE
TFT LCD PRODUCT 0 2009.08.05
SPEC. NUMBER
S864-5051
SPEC TITLE
HT101WSB-101 Product Specification PAGE
OF 34
28
15.0  PACKING INFORMATION
15.1 Packing Order
15.2  Notes
Put the paper pad in the box After the box filled with the modules,
Put the EPE on the top of modules
Put the paper
cover on the top
of EPE
After sealing the box, attach
packing label on the attach
position sign area of the box
Box Dimension: 282mm(W) × 482mm(L) × 249mm(H)
Package Quantity in one Box: 38 pcs
Total Weight: 9.1kg
www.4nb.com.ua / tel: (+380-44) 227-52-62, 587-94-99
B2006-5006-O (3/3) A4(210 X 297)
PRODUCT GROUP REV ISSUE DATE
TFT LCD PRODUCT 0 2009.08.05
SPEC. NUMBER
S864-5051
SPEC TITLE
HT101WSB-101 Product Specification PAGE
OF 34
29
Figure 5. TFT-LCD Module Outline Dimension (Front View)
16.0  MECHANICAL OUTLINE DIMENSION
www.4nb.com.ua / tel: (+380-44) 227-52-62, 587-94-99
B2006-5006-O (3/3) A4(210 X 297)